LEDioc HBIII
Product Line-up
Model Number Power
Consumption
Mounting
Type
Net
Weight
Dimension
(D, H)
Luminous
Flux
Luminous
Efficacy CRI & CCT
Standard DALI Control
EHWP0814W/740/E
EHWP0814W/750/E
EHWP0814W/740/D/E
EHWP0814W/750/D/E 80 W Bracket 3.4 kg (DALI: 3.5 kg) Φ239 mm, 228 mm 13,600 lm 170.0 lm/W Ra70, 4000K
Ra70, 5000K
EHWP0815W/740/E
EHWP0815W/750/E
EHWP0815W/740/D/E
EHWP0815W/750/D/E 80 W Eye Bolt 2.7 kg (DALI: 2.8 kg) Φ239 mm, 228 mm 13,600 lm 170.0 lm/W Ra70, 4000K
Ra70, 5000K
EHWP1014W/740/E
EHWP1014W/750/E
EHWP1014W/740/D/E
EHWP1014W/750/D/E 100 W Bracket 3.4 kg (DALI: 3.5 kg) Φ239 mm, 228 mm 16,900 lm 169.0 lm/W Ra70, 4000K
Ra70, 5000K
EHWP1015W/740/E
EHWP1015W/750/E
EHWP1015W/740/D/E
EHWP1015W/750/D/E 100 W Eye Bolt 2.7 kg (DALI: 2.8 kg) Φ239 mm, 228 mm 16,900 lm 169.0 lm/W Ra70, 4000K
Ra70, 5000K
EHWP1214W/740/E
EHWP1214W/750/E
EHWP1214W/740/D/E
EHWP1214W/750/D/E 120 W Bracket 4.7 kg (DALI: 4.8 kg) Φ270.5 mm, 225 mm 21,000 lm 175.0 lm/W Ra70, 4000K
Ra70, 5000K
EHWP1215W/740/E
EHWP1215W/750/E
EHWP1215W/740/D/E
EHWP1215W/750/D/E 120 W Eye Bolt 3.9 kg (DALI: 4.0 kg) Φ270.5 mm, 225 mm 21,000 lm 175.0 lm/W Ra70, 4000K
Ra70, 5000K
EHWP1614W/740/E
EHWP1614W/750/E
EHWP1614W/740/D/E
EHWP1614W/750/D/E 160 W Bracket 4.7 kg (DALI: 4.8 kg) Φ270.5 mm, 225 mm 27,300 lm 170.6 lm/W Ra70, 4000K
Ra70, 5000K
EHWP1615W/740/E
EHWP1615W/750/E
EHWP1615W/740/D/E
EHWP1615W/750/D/E 160 W Eye Bolt 3.9 kg (DALI: 4.0 kg) Φ270.5 mm, 225 mm 27,300 lm 170.6 lm/W Ra70, 4000K
Ra70, 5000K
EHWP2514W/740/E
EHWP2514W/750/E
EHWP2514W/740/D/E
EHWP2514W/750/D/E 250 W Bracket 8.6 kg (DALI: 8.7 kg) Φ385 mm, 276 mm 42,200 lm 168.0 lm/W Ra70, 4000K
Ra70, 5000K
EHWP2515W/740/E
EHWP2515W/750/E
EHWP2515W/740/D/E
EHWP2515W/750/D/E 250 W Eye Bolt 7.8 kg (DALI: 7.9 kg) Φ385 mm, 276 mm 42,200 lm 168.0 lm/W Ra70, 4000K
Ra70, 5000K
❖ The safety wire and bracket are not included with the “Eye Bolt Mounting Type”.
The multi-use High Bay luminaire - now lighter in weight
and higher in efficiency